fresherhiring.in@capgemini.com  

Thanking you, 
Yours Sincerely, 

For & On Behalf of Capgemini 

Puneet Kumra 
Head - Fresher Hiring 

ANNEXURE 1 

Mousmi 

Associate and A3 

Your all-inclusive annual target compensation (on a cost to company basis) will be INR 2,50,000/- 
(Rupees Two Lakhs Fifty Thousand only) which would comprise your salary, applicable statutory 
benefits, bonus, if any, and/or any incentives as applicable to you. Your compensation shall be paid on a 

monthly basis, in arrears. The Company shall deduct tax at source at the time of making payment.

[...]

Thanking you, 
Yours Sincerely, 

For & On Behalf of Capgemini 

Puneet Kumra 
Head - Fresher Hiring 

ANNEXURE 1 

Abhishek Sajanlal Gupta 

Associate and A3 

Your all-inclusive annual target compensation (on a cost to company basis) will be INR 2,50,000/- 
(Rupees Two Lakhs Fifty Thousand only) which would comprise your salary, applicable statutory 
benefits, bonus, if any, and/or any incentives as applicable to you. Your compensation shall be paid on a 

monthly basis, in arrears. The Company shall deduct tax at source at the time of making payment.